Bus

Bus & BB IF Go to website

Direction Route schedule
EBNAR—ZFI) — SOV HRE EBNAR—ZFI) — SOV HRE
10 stops Monday 06:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:36
BEBNAZR—ZF)

Wednesday 06:36
SRET

Thursday 06:36
HREE>Z—

o Friday 06:36

BRTI5H]
PAYIPNE Saturday 06:36
7548 Sunday 06:36
KN—=7v

Route info
DYARAFry—E>E2—A0 Direction: EB/NAZX—XF)L

Stops: 10
%868 P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min
H OV MRE

m et

38
3; @ OpenstreetMap contributors

L =E S BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B8%B8%E5%91%82%E6%A0%84%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3450147511-3170145531
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B8%B8%E5%91%82%E6%A0%84%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3450147511-3170145531
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B8%B8%E5%91%82%E6%A0%84%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3450147511-3170145531

Direction Route schedule

HOVHRE —FaNAZ—IF) HOVHRE —FaNAZ—IF)
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
HONHSRE
Wednesday
RHE6S
Thursday
DYNRAFv—EZ—A0
Friday
K—=7vY
7 5 48 Saturday
PAYIPNE Sunday
BRI58 .
Route info
Rt &2— Direction: 1O Y #i5=5#
Stops: 10
SRET

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min
BEBNAZR—ZFI)

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

# B 5H#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Abashiri

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B8%B8%E5%91%82%E6%A0%84%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3450147511-3170145531

